ATLANTA NETS BASKETBALL GAME SCHEDULE - (10U GRAY)

COACH: MIKE RATCLIFF 404-697-8802 (CELL)
TEAM MOM: TOKIWA FRANLKLIN 678-592-0716 (CELL)

Date Time Home Away Venue
Sat Jan 10, 2015 12:00 PM NETS GRAY HAPEVILLE RED Hoyt
Sat Jan 17, 2015 1:15 PM XYZ NETS GRAY Jefferson
Wed Jan 21, 2015 6:30 PM NETS GRAY RIVERDALE BLACK Riverdale
Sat Jan 24,2015 12:15 PM NETS GRAY FAIRBURN Fairburn
Wed Jan 28, 2015 6:30 PM RIVERDALE RED NETS GRAY Jefferson
Sat Jan 31, 2015 12:15 PM NETS GRAY HAPEVILLE YELLOW Hoyt
Sat Feb 7, 2015 2:15 PM NETS BLUE NETS GRAY Jefferson
Wed Feb 11, 2015 6:30 PM NETS GRAY HAPEVILLE GREEN Hoyt
Sat Feb 14, 2015 11:15 AM NETS GRAY NETS LIME Jefferson
Sat Feb 21, 2015 1:15PM | EASTPOINT PACERS NETS GRAY Jefferson

Please arrive 15 minutes prior on Game Day!

Venue

Jefferson Park Rec Ctr
1431 Norman Berry Drive
East Point, GA 30344

Hoyt Ctr @ Hapeville Rec
3444 North Fulton Avenue
Hapeville, GA 30354

Fairburn Youth Center
149 West Broad Street
Fairburn, GA 30213

Towne Center
7200 Church Street
Riverdale, GA 30296

REMINDER: PRACTICE IS ON TUESDAYS FROM 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM @ JESSIE DAVIS; SUNDAYS @ NEW MANCHESTER HS FROM 6-8PM



